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« J¢: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (F.4f)

THE ML : 4008-866-640

© JGEF (BED: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKHEE & 80Km)

YYNZEJuR

+ 8/ 10/100/1000M [ 3d i A2 a4 I

* S7¥F IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

o FECMZE: 10/100/1000M HiE R

o BRI, PR LTe4HIEM

o WpREL. RJ4S

TARKA:

o HJH: AC100~265V # DCSV2A (HhE HIE)

o IhFE: <5W

o THEWE: 0C ~ 50°C

o WHEIRIE: -40C ~ +70°C

o FHXHERE: 95 %

5 Pirtas | KgAK R BRREE R
GQ5184-SSC-20 A SC 1310/1550nm =~ =>-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
GQ5184-SSC-40 A SC 1310/1550nm =~ >=>-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ5184-SSC-60 A SC 1490/1550nm =~ =>-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5184-SSC-80 B SC 1490/1550nm  =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km

S FE AR 7= R
GQ5184-SSC-20 ZHIDEA SRS —ATIN AT B ELAF SC 20KM
GQ5184-SSC-40 ZHIDEA SRS —ATIN AT IR B ELAF SC 40KM
GQ5184-SSC-60 ZHMDLLIUR 2% AT/ AST IR B ELLT SC 60KM
GQ5184-SSC-80 ZHMDLL IR 2% AT/ \AST IR B LT SC 80KM
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